
  

 

 
W.B.F. No. –  2914 

 

 

Government of West Bengal 

Irrigation & Waterways Directorate 

       Office of the Sub Divisional Officer 
             Kangsabati Canals Sub-Division No I  

                Salboni, PaschimMedinipur  
Memo No:  79  Date: 17.05.2021 
 
                                  Corrigendum No. 1 of NIT No. WBIW/SDO/KCSD-I/NIT-01 OF 2021-2022. 

 

It is to inform all concerned that in compliance to recent notification vide No. 647-ISS/2M-22/2020 dated 
15.05.2021 of the Chief Secretary, Govt of West Bengal, Time schedule of Tender procedure at page 1 & 
10 of NIT No. WBIW/SDO/KCSD-I/NIT-01 OF 2021-2022 will be as follows:- 

 

                                            As per main NIT 

  Time Schedule of Tender procedure:-  
 Last Date & Time for application(With 2911(ii) NIT, BOQ   

 

 & all other 5 relevant papers down load from 21.05.2021 Up to 16:00 hrs.  

i) departmental website – www.wbiwd.gov.in  

  
 

    
 

ii) Last Date & Time for issue of Tender paper. 25.05.2021         Up to 16:00 hrs. 
 

     

iii) Last Date & Time for dropping Tender paper at the   
 

 office of the Sub-Divisional Officer, Kangsabati 28.05.2021 Up to 14.00 hrs. 
 

 Canals Sub-Division No I,Salboni, Paschim   
 

 Medinipur   
 

iv) Date & Time of opening of Tender in the office of the 28.05.2021 AFTER 15:00 hrs. 
 

 undersigned.   
 

 
                                                    To be read as-  
              Time Schedule of Tender procedure:-  
 Last Date & Time for application(With 2911(ii) NIT, BOQ   

 

 & all other 5 relevant papers down load from 01.06.2021 Up to 16:00 hrs.  

i) departmental website – www.wbiwd.gov.in  

  
 

    
 

ii) Last Date & Time for issue of Tender paper. 02.06.2021         Up to 17:00 hrs. 
 

     

iii) Last Date & Time for dropping Tender paper at the   
 

 office of the Sub-Divisional Officer, Kangsabati 04.06.2021 Up to 14.00 hrs. 
 

 Canals Sub-Division No I,Salboni, Paschim   
 

 Medinipur   
 

iv) Date & Time of opening of Tender in the office of the 04.06.2021 AFTER 15:00 hrs. 
 

 undersigned.   
 

 
              
              All other terms and conditions of NIT-01 OF 2021-2022   will remain unchanged. 
 
 
 

 
 

 Sd/- 
Sub-Divisional Officer,  

KangsabatiCanasls Sub-Division No I,  
Salboni, PaschimMedinipur 

                                             
                                                                     Continued on page-2. 



  

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Memo No: - 79/1(25) Dated:-17.05.2021 

 
Copy submitted/forwarded for information and wide circulation to:- 

 
 

 
1. The Chief Engineer (South-West), Khasjungle, Abas, PaschimMedinipur..  
2. The District Magistrate, PaschimMedinipur.   
3. The Savadhipati, PaschimMedinipurZillaParishad.   
4. The Superintending Engineer,Kangsabati Circle-I, Bankura.  
5. The Superintending Engineer,Kangsabati Circle-II, Abas,Khusjungle,PaschimMedinipur.  
6. The Superintending Engineer, Western Circle-II, PaschimMedinipore.  
7. The Executive Engineer, K.C.Division No. I, Amlagora, PaschimMedinipur.   
8. The Executive Engineer, West Midnapur Division/ KKB Division,PaschimMedinipur. 

9. The Executive Engineer, Kangsabati Canals Division No.-II/III/IV/V/BI Division.   
10. The Director of Information & Cultural affairs Dte, Government of West Bengal, Nabanna, Howrah.   
11. The District Information Officer, Midnapur, PaschimMedinipur for information.  
12. Sabhapati, Garhbeta-II PanchyatSamity. 
13. Sabhapati, Chandrakona –II PanchyatSamity 
14. Assistant Labour Commissioner, Midnapur,PaschimMedinipur.  
15. The Sub-Divisional Officer, Midnapur (Sadar), PaschimMedinipur. 
16. The Sub-Divisional Officer, Kangsabati Canals Sub-Division No-II/IV/VII  
17. Notice Board of K.C. Sub Division No-I,Salboni.  
18. The Nodal Officer, E-Governance, DVC Study Cell, I&W Dte. JalSampadBhaban, Salt Lake  
 

City, Kolkata-91 for publication in the Departmental Official Website www.wbiwd.gov.in . 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Sd/- 
Sub-Divisional Officer,  

KangsabatiCanasls Sub-Division No I,  
Salboni, PaschimMedinipur 

 

 

 

 

 

  

                                                                       Page -2. 


